Comfort Wear www.carolemartincomfortbras.com	Customer Service 1-888-840-9999. Canada PO Box 888, Pointe Claire, Qc, H9R 4Z6 USA PO Box 3508, Champlain, NY, 12919
RETURN POLICY 90-day Money Back Guarantee if not entirely satisfied.Fill out the form below and return it with the product to the following address, for Canada PO Box 888, Pointe Claire, Qc, H9R 4Z6 or for USA PO Box 3508, Champlain, NY, 12919 Items must be returned in original condition and original packaging and you will receive a full refund LESS SHIPPING AND HANDLING (unless the error is ours).	
Customer Number : Product No. : 1. You wish to : (Please check off an option)	(Top right hand corner of packing slip) Size: Color: 2. The reason of the return (Please check of the reason)
Exchange (Please fill replacement product details) Product No.: size: Color: Replacement Refund The refund method used will be the same as original purchase was paid with.	 Manufacture defect Damaged during shipping Incorrect product ordered / shipped No longer want the product Not satisfied with product Other (Please indicate reason)

Nuvatek Corporation Distribution

Comments :